Recycled Parts

TruckEast

keeping your business moving

Category

Axles

Axles

Axles

Axles

Axles

Brakes

Brakes

Brakes

Brakes

Brakes

Brakes

Brakes

Cabin

Cabin

Cabin

Cabin

Clutch

Cooling Systems
Engines

Fuel & Exhaust Systems
Fuel & Exhaust Systems
Fuel & Exhaust Systems
Fuel & Exhaust Systems
Gearbox

Hubs & Wheels

Hubs & Wheels

Hubs & Wheels

Hubs & Wheels
Instruments

Steering

Steering

Steering

Steering

Steering

Steering

Suspension

Suspension
Tachograph

Front Axle
Rear Axle
Axle Gear
Planetary Gear

Differential (Central Gear)

Brake Caliper
Air Tank

Brake Chamber
exhaust Brake
Retarder
Valves
Assembly Parts
Cab

Door

Grille

Corner Panel
Clutch Control
Radiator fan
Engine

Fuel Tank

Injection Pump & Injection

Exhaust System
Fuel Filter Assembly
Gearbox

Front Hub

Rear Hub

Wheels

Tyres

Instrument Clusters
Steering Box
Hydraulic Pump
Power Steering Gear
Steering Column
Draglink

Steering Wheel
Front Spring

Rear Spring
Tachograph Head

£750
£750
£1,200
£400
POA
£100
£35
£25
£150
£800
£10
POA
£3000
£300
£200
£90
£40
£100
£2500
£150

£125
£60
£10
£1000
£200
£200
£80
POA
£100
£200
£150
£200
£150
£100
£100
£100
£90
£200



