

Recycled Parts

Category	Part	Price
Axles	Front Axle	£750
Axles	Rear Axle	£750
Axles	Axle Gear	£1,200
Axles	Planetary Gear	£400
Axles	Differential (Central Gear)	POA
Brakes	Brake Caliper	£100
Brakes	Air Tank	£35
Brakes	Brake Chamber	£25
Brakes	exhaust Brake	£150
Brakes	Retarder	£800
Brakes	Valves	£10
Brakes	Assembly Parts	POA
Cabin	Cab	£3000
Cabin	Door	£300
Cabin	Grille	£200
Cabin	Corner Panel	£90
Clutch	Clutch Control	£40
Cooling Systems	Radiator fan	£100
Engines	Engine	£2500
Fuel & Exhaust Systems	Fuel Tank	£150
Fuel & Exhaust Systems	Injection Pump & Injection	£125
Fuel & Exhaust Systems	Exhaust System	£60
Fuel & Exhaust Systems	Fuel Filter Assembly	£10
Gearbox	Gearbox	£1000
Hubs & Wheels	Front Hub	£200
Hubs & Wheels	Rear Hub	£200
Hubs & Wheels	Wheels	£80
Hubs & Wheels	Tyres	POA
Instruments	Instrument Clusters	£100
Steering	Steering Box	£200
Steering	Hydraulic Pump	£150
Steering	Power Steering Gear	£200
Steering	Steering Column	£150
Steering	Draglink	£100
Steering	Steering Wheel	£100
Suspension	Front Spring	£100
Suspension	Rear Spring	£90
Tachograph	Tachograph Head	£200